
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Roll Number Slips will be issued on Monday, August 11, 2025. 

 Students can download slips from https://slips.greatfuture.org.pk/  

 Every candidate will receive updates through E-mails after the deadline so please enter 

your correct & active email. 

 Test Sessions for Round I will start on Friday, August 22, 2025. 

 Results will be announced for Round I on Friday, August 29, 2025. 

 Roll Number Slips for Round II will be issued on Monday, September 01, 2025. 

 Test Sessions for Round II will start on Friday, September 05, 2025. 

 Results will be announced for Round II on Friday, September 12, 2025. 

 Roll Number Slips for the Final Round will be issued on Monday, September 15, 2025. 

 Test Sessions for the Final Round will start on Friday, September 19, 2025. 

 Results will be announced for the Final Round on Monday, September 22, 2025. 

 There will be one day after the result announcement date for the rechecking/reviewing of 

the paper on the website after every round. 

 A final merit list will be displayed on the website till Monday, September 29, 2025.  

 Online test can be attempted through Desktops, Tablets or mobile phones. 

 There will be specific time for test. Test will be opened at given time and will be closed 

after due time of test. There will be no other chance if any student misses the test. 

 These dates may vary and can be changed according to the situation and 

dates for further processes will be sent through E-mail to successful 

candidates. 

 Candidates can attempt test after issuance of roll number slips through 

Exam Portal https://gfts.org.pk/login/  
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